1.melléklet a 7/2013.
(VIL31.) onkormény
zati rendelethez?

Forgalomképtelen
torzsvagyon

Jelleg Cim Hrsz. Nagysag
1. kozat Pillang6 u. 9 1275
2. kozut Vadkert u. 19 1894
3. kozat 30 442
4. kozut Rét 40 4470
5. kozut Marton Ferenc u. 77 2790
6. kozut Rigo 88 272
7. kozat 102 204
8. kozat 117 1658
9. kozut 118 8291
10. kozat 141 526
11. kézat 160 706
12. arok 189 460
13. kozteriilet Moricz Zs. 190 6154
14. kozteriilet Moricz Zs. 192 6929
15. kozat 193 380
16. kozat 195 514
17.ut 197/31 260
18. kozat 204 671
19. kozat 219 652
20. koztertilet 241 1111
21. kozut Rigo 254 814
22. kozteriilet Partivillasor 255 1264
23. kozteriilet 286 825
24. kozut 307 369
25. kozut Hattya 321 292
26. strandfiirdo 334 2968
27. arok 374 1895
28. kozteriilet 375 1958
29. kozteriilet 376 1389
30. kozteriilet  Kisfaludy 400 2851
31. kozat 403 423
32. kozteriilet Endrédi u. 435 2529
33. kozat 436 347
34. parti sav 466 287
35. koztertlet 468 2143
36. strandfiird 482
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37. kozteriilet

38. kozat

39. kozteriilet

40. arok

41. koztertlet

42. kozut

43, koztertilet

44. kozut

45. koztertlet

46. kozteriilet

47. jarda

48. kozteriilet

49. koztertlet

50. kozteriilet

51. kozterilet

52. kozteriilet

53. kozteriilet

54. Jarda

55. Jarda

56. kozteriilet

57. kozterilet

58. kozteriilet

59. kozteriilet

60. kozteriilet

61. kozterilet

62. kozteriilet

63. kozteriilet

64. kozat

65. kozteriilet

66. kozteriilet

67. kozteriilet

68. kozteriilet

69. kozut

70. kozteriilet

71. kozterilet

72. kozteriilet

73. kozteriilet

74. kozteriilet

75. kozat

76. orszagos
kozut

77. jarda

78. arok

79. arok

80. arok

81. arok

Juhasz Gy.u.

Loczy u.

Gyulai

Vajda J.u.
Nyar

Tavasz u.
Ady
Vorosmarty
Séta u.
Iskola u.
Foldvari u.

Ady
Telep u.
Osz u.
Ady u.

Csemetekert
Furész u.

Csemetekert
Fenydfa u.

Csemetekert
Csemetekert

Cserfa u.
Facanos u.
Kokény
Galagonya
Erdéalja
Roémai u.

483
484
501
510
511
512
518
519
520
536
547
560
568
585
586
616
640
641
644
656
679
686
702
704
707
725
732
741
758
767
781
782
799
808
809
826
843
858
864

867

872
889
891
892
1002

1196
80
1078
239
7124
92
499
3841
765
1662
684
1102
2416
2938
1494
2465
895
1534
1117
452
1912
1040
1492
196
101
3159
2731
200
2125
4162
2672
3740
200
2813
4126
1474
1401
5666
17807

3841

151
704
864
937
2012



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

arok
kozut

ut

ut

kozat

ut

ut

kozut
kozat
kozut
kozat
kozteriilet
kozterilet
kozteriilet
kozterilet
kozteriilet
kozterilet
kozteriilet

1099/7

Sas u.

Istvan u.
Rév u.
Csobanc u.

kozterilet

kozteriilet
kozteriiletPlatanfasor
kozteriilletAkacos

kozat

kozut

kozat

kozut
kozut

kozut

kozat

Napos

kozteriiletNapos u.
koztertilet

Napos

kozteruletJokai u.

koztertiletAdy

koztertiletHarsfa u.
kozterulet

kozterulet

1015
1016
1018
1042
1064
1073
1080
1096

1100
1116
1127
1128
1130
1131
1132
1140
1154
1175
1177
1215
1226
1238
1239
1259
1266
1282
1289
1290
1309
1321
1340
1355
1359
1373
1389

1432
5159
1380
1244
1515
564
469
659
629
1169
871
1501
410
186
220
3459
1320
1085
2584
3050
2684
1456
28
2097
2017
541
705
9124
353
143
1763
955
935
2017
3202
989

10



